Staff Student Consultation Committee

Agenda for Meeting No.1 of 2013/2014

Date: 20" November 2013

Time: 4.30-5.30pm

Venue: Rm. 518, CYM Physics Building

Agenda Items

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.

Introducing the committee members

Student representatives responsibilities

Staff representatives responsibilities

Comment from the postgraduate student representative.

Comment from the third year student representative.

Comment from the second year student representative of the 4-year curriculum.
Comment from the second year student representative of the 3-year curriculum.
Comment from the first year student representative.

Comment from the Physics Society representative.

Improving communications between Physics Department and students.

Any other items.

Date of next meeting

Daniel Lam

Secretary and postgraduate student representative

19" Nov 2013



